
Tuesday, January 25ly AUCKLAND760 ke. 395 m.
9. 8am. Orchestral Music
9.30 Music While You Work
10.10 Devotions: Rev. J. S. Murray
10.30 Feminine Viewpoint: Film Review,
by. Robert Allender (NZBS (a repeti-

:

;

tion of Monday’s broadcast from tYA); |Country Doctor; Background to the
News (NZBS)
12.33 p.m. Country Journal2.0 From Stage and Screen
2.30 Music by Bach and HandelOverture (Suite) in C
Concerto Grosso in F, Op. €, No, 2

Handel |
Fugue in A Minor
Fugue in G Minor (The Great) Bach
Organ Concerto No. 4 in F Handel
Sinfonia No. 4, Op. 18 J. C. Bach

3.30 The Citadel
3.45 Musie While You Work4.15 Ballad Interlude
4.30 Latin American Rhythm
4.45 Variety Time5.15 Children’s Session; kK. W. Roach
talks about the Zoo; The Incredible Ad-
ventures of Professor Branestawm
(NZBS)
5.45 Highlights from Auckland’s Birth-
day Carnival .
6. 0 Market Reports
I’ pular Parade
7.10 In Your Garden This Week (R. L.
Thornton)
7.30 Crombie Murdoch's Orchestra, with
Pat MeMinn (studio)
7.50 Tango Time
8. . Pathways to Freedom: Smuggler’say
8.30 Auckland Studio Players, directed
by Oswald Cheesman (NZBS)
9.30 Burns Nicht: Part of a recent fune-
tion held by the St. Andrew’s Societyof New Lynn10.0 Tex Beneke’s Orchestra
10.30 Ben Pollack and bis Pick-a-Rib
Bovs ;

11.20 Close down

1Y¢ 880AUCKLAND
6. Op.m. Dinner Music
+ Renaissance to Baroque: The Well-
ington Baroque Chorus conducted byStanley Oliver sing early German ChoralMusie (NZBs)
7.20 Gioconda de Vito (violin) and
George Malcolm (harpsichord)
Sonata No. 4 in D Handel
The Curtis String Quartet
Quartet in B Flat, Op. 67 Brahms

8.15 DAVID GALBRAITH (piano)
Sonata in A, Op. Posth. Schubert(Studio)

8.55 Fugene Conley. (tenor)
Operatic Arias

9.17 Prokofieff
The Vienna Symphony Orchestra
Sevthian Suite, Op. 20
Suite: Lieutenant Kije, Op. 60

10. O Lessons of History: Our Hebraic
Heritage, by Professor G. A. F. Knight

(NZBS)
10.22 Leopold Wlach (clarinet) and the
Vienna konzerthaus Quartet ;

Quintet in B Minor, Op. 115 Brahms11.0 Close down

Didi OR ..
5. O p.m. The Andre Kostelanetz, Orches-tra
5.15 Radio Rodeo
5.30 Hit Memories
6. 0 Star Time: Jane Froman
6.15 Merry Melodies
7. 0 Instrumental Album
7.30 Life with the Lyons (RBG) (a re- |
petition of Saturday’s broadcast from|1YA)
8. 0 Old Time Ballroom (BBC)
8.30 luspector West
9. 0 an Listening9.30 Variety Ahov (BRC)
10. O fistrict Weather Forecast
Close down

IXN o>.4VHANGAREI
7. 0 a.m. eeenie Session
7.45 Weather Forecast and Northland
Tides
.
Junior Request Session’

9. Women’s News from Town (RhonaCutan)
9.30 Frank Froeba and his Piano Boys
9.45 Tauber Time10. O Holiday Harmonies
10.15 Reserved
10.30 ut of the Shadows
10.45 Kawakawa Galling
11: 0 Close down

’

)

|

)

p.m. Popular ParadeStrict Tempo Tunes
Patrick Dawlish
Bing Sings
Alias the Baron
Eves of Knight
Turntable Rhythm
Elephant Walk
Corbet Comes Calling

AA

900

©
WHYANINDHD

BoMSnoaSo

45 The Polish Army Choir
. 4 Music Magazine
15 Reginald Dixon (organ)
-30 Songs by Allan Jones
.45 Dancing to the» Piano
0. 0 The Black Museum
0.30 close down

XH FAAMILTON, |,
‘7. Oam. Breakfast Session
7.45 Weather Report
9. 0 Shopper’s Session (Shirley Mad-dock)
9.30 Stvled by. Evelyn Knight9.45 Organists
10. 0 A Man Called Sheppard10.15 The Devil and the Lady
10.30 Barbara Dale
10.45 Mystery Stable
11. O Morning Matinee
12. 0 Musical Mailbox: Cambridge
12.33 p.m. Lunch Musie1.0 The Renegade
1.15 Orchestral Tangos
1.30 song Album
1.45 Serenades2.0 Women’s Hour (Marjorie Green):The Dark Abyss; Fashion News3.9 American Orchestras and Singers
3.30 The Lilian Dale Affair
3.45 Movie Favourites4. 0 Ballet Music: Graduation Ball

Strauss
4.45 Negro Spirituals5. 0 Air Adventures of Biggles5.15 Popular Parade
5.45 I Spy
6. 0 Accent on Melody
6.15 Bellarion the Fortunate6.30 Piano Mixture
6.45 From the Pen of Hank Williams229 Question Mark
7.15 Johnny Napoleon
7.30 Tudor Princess
7.45 lan Stewart (piano)7.55 Frankton Stock Sale Report, pre-
pared by J. M. McNicol8.0 Waikato Hit Parade
8.30 The Immortal Memory: A tribute
to Robert Burns
9. 4 Play: The Woman on the Beach, by
Rex Rienits (BBC)
10. 0 Microphone Musicals /

10.30 Close down

lYZ 800 ROTORUA, , m,
9. 9a.m. Early Morning Melodies9.30 The Burtons of Banner Street
10. O Morton Gould Conducts
10.30 Music While You Work
11. 0 For Women at Home: Book Read-
ing-Cranford; The Trouble with Re-
creation, by Gordon Troup
11.30 Morning Concert
2. Op.m. Music While You Work
2.30 Guiseppe de Steffano (tenor)
2.45 Stepmother
3.15 Classical Music
String Quartet No. 69 in E Flat

Haydn
Serenade in FE Flat, K.375 Mozart

. Oo Great Voices and Popular Sones

.30 Charlie Kunz, Frank Sinatra and
Patti Page

tee

5. 0 Mareh Time
5.15 For Our Younger Listeners (Janet
Perry): Nursery Rhymes and Story for
Juniors; Junior Naturalist
5.45 Sea songs bv Peter Dawson6. 0 Dinner Music
6.45 The Band of Debroy Somers7.10 Tenor Time
7.30 Listeners’ Requests
9.30 The Strange House of Geoffrey
Marlowe
10. 5 World-famous Waltzes
10.30 Close down

y WELLINGTON$70 ke. 526 m
5. Oa.m. Breakfast Session
7.58 Wairarapa, Wellington City" and
Hutt Vallev, and Marlborough Weather
Forecast
9.10 Music from the Opera
9.30 Morning Star: Oda slobadskaya_

9.40 Music While You Work
10.10 Devotional Service
10.30 bKeauty That Endures
11. 0 Women’s Session: Background to
the News; Alex Lindsay talks about
Music
11.30 Waltz Time
2. O p.m. Handel and HaydnOverture: Samson Handel
Symphony No. 104 in D
Sympbony in G (Military) Haydn3.0 Splendid Emanations: A _ featurecompiled from early N.Z. PeriodicalsLBS)
3.30 Music While You Work4.0 Crowns of England
4.30 The Joe Loss Orchestra, with Anne
Shelton (vocal)
5. 0 Composers’ Parade: Richard Rod-
gers
5.15 Children’s Session: Stevie to the
Rescue
5.45 Popular Parade
6. 0 Tea Dance
6.19 Stock Exchange Report6.22 Produce Market Report7.15 Under the N.Z. Red Ensign: East
Coasters, by Jim Henderson (NZBS)
Burns Night: A tribute in Song

and Story to the Immortal Scottish Poet
(NZBS)

8.15 Pathways to Freedom: Escape byWater
.45 Victor Young’s Orchestra
9.30 Secondary Schools’ Music Festivals
10. 0 The Climber: A dramatisation of
the short story by Frank O’Connor
10.30 Duke Ellington’s-Orchestra
11.20 Close down

OVC ..WELLINGTON_60 ke.
5. Op.m. Early Evening Concert
6. 0 Dinner, Music
. ae Contemporary American Music
The Pittsburgh Svmphony Orchestra
Symphony for Strings Schuman
The New Symphony Orchestra
Symphony No, 2, Op. 19 Barber|7.45 The Overloaded Ark, a _ feature
based: on the book by Gerald Durrell

(BBC)
8.15 DAVID GALBRAITH (piano)

(For details see 1YC)
8.55 Excerpts from Simone Boecenegra,The Force of Destiny and Don Carlos,
by Verdi
9.40 Discovery: Antibiotics, the finalprogramme in a series about scientific
research and

ae + a in Britain
10. 0 The London Baroque ee
Overture (Suite)~in C andel
Variations on La Ci Darem La Mano

; Beethoven
Denis Brain (horn) and Gerald Moore
(plano)
Adagio and Allegro, Op. 70 Sehumann
Reginald Kell (clarinet) and the Busch
Quartet
Quintet in B Minor, Op, 415 Brahms

11, 0 Close down

vind eeNGO,
7, O p.m. Variety Time
7.30 A Mantovani Concert
8. 0 Personality Parade: Eddie Fisher
8.15 Spotlight Band: Harry James
8.30 Ininja, the Avenger
9. 0 Music in the Tanner Manner
9.30 Classics in Jazz: Car! Kress (guitar)
10. O District Weather Forecast
Close down

2X 1010GISBORNE, m.
7. Oa.m. Breakfast Session
7.30 District Weather Forecast
9. 0 Feminine Viewpoint (Pamela Kemp)
9.30 Moments of Destiny
9.45 True Confessions
10. 0 Fate Walked Beside Me
10.15 The Swansea Imperial Singers10.30 Music While You Work
11. 0 Close down
6. Op.m. Teatable Tunes
6.30 The Dam Busters7.0 Tune Parade
7.15 Fabian of the Yard
7.30 Tony Martin
7.45 Island. Cruise E8.0 Report on Gisborne Ram8.2 For the Farmer: How the Inter-
national Wool Secretariat is Meeting
Competition from Synthetics, by R. G.
Lund, N.Z. Representative on the Sec-tariat (NZBS)
8.15 Vintage Vocals ‘8.25 Looking at Life
8.40 GERALD CHRISTELLER (baritone)
Songs by Schumann

(Studio)
9. 3 Musical Scrapbook
9.30 Ininja, the Avenger
10. O Relax and.Listen
10.30 Close down

IVE so xeNAPIER,9. 7a.m. Housewives’ Choice
x Devotional Service
10.18 Master. Music
10.45 Country Doctor
14. 0 Music While You Work
11.30 South Sea Melodies
11.46 Light Pianists
12.12 p.m. Hawke’s Bay Orchardist andMarket Gardener, conducted by the De-.
partment of Agriculture
2. 0 Music While You Work
2.45 A Symphonie ‘Portrait of Jimmy
VWcHugh
15

349 m

3. Sonata in © Minor, Op. 141
Z Beethoven4.0 Homestead Harmonies
4.27 Music from the Ballroom
4.45 Folk Music
5. 0 Accordion Music
5.15 Children’s Session: Hereward the
Wake
5.45 Melody for Strings7. 0 After Dinner Music
7.10 The Hawke’s Bay Farmer
7.30 Play: Keep Murder Quiet, adapted
by Lance Sieveking and Selwyn Jepsonfrom the novel (NZBS)
8.42 Lew Williams’ Coneert Orchestra
9.30 Willtam Kapell. (piano) and the
Boston Symphony OrchestraConcerto (1936) Khachaturian
The Halle Orehestra
Svmphony No. 7 in C, Op. 105Sibelius

10.30 Close down

|NATIONAL BROADCASTS
Dominion Weather Forecasts
uy34,4YZ Stations: 7.15, 9.0 a.m.; 12.30,x Stations:ren,p.m,
YA and YZ Stations
6. Oa.m. London News. Breaktest Session
(YAs only)
. 0, 8.0 London News. Breakfast Session3. 4 Dr. Turbott’s Talk: Increased Recogni-tion Wanted of Early Signs of Cancer
11.30 Waltz Time (not 1YZ, 2Y¥Z)
12. 0 Lunch Programme
6.30 p.m. London News
6.45 Radio Newsreei (not 1YZ)7.0 National Sports Summary
9. 0 Overseas and N.Z. News
9.15 Science Commentary: Modern De-
velopments in Aero Engines, by E. H. Bass
Cricket Scoreboard: M.C.C. v. South Aus-
tralia
11. O London News (YAs ond 4YZ)

WILLIAM KAPELL is the soloist in
the Khachaturian Piano Concerto from2YZ at 9.30 tonight


